1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0C1VM7PS1 (
GKD000545-MA6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111ke9z6yS7azzvIo2ZGLcqC

Date & Time: 01/07/2023, 09:57:28
hrs Invoice Value: 

299.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113t54OxsJUSlQMvx8IntpyF

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Deepam Stand Hand
Crafted Diya Set for Pooja Decoration Items Also Candle and Lanterns
Diwali Decoration Items(Pack of 2) | B09HL2VYWP ( GKD000322 ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Photo Frame For Birthday Wooden Designer With Happy
Birthday Message Wooden Tabletop Photoframe Perfect For Birthday
Gifts (9 X 11 Inch Ecofriendly) | B09HSJKCJK ( GKD000338 ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112xOUX63lcyTzxgAdnp02Xc

Date & Time: 01/07/2023, 01:19:08
hrs Invoice Value: 

299.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 2QpD2j5tRWdncvhIbGJ9
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Wooden Table/Desk Single Photo Frame for Home Decor,
friendship gifts and birthday gift for best friend unique photo frames for
table (4" X 6", Bamboo Yaarian Best friends ever) | B0B6CPGY9C (
GKD000530 ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0p8fZpdoJGFAXtDLX4Z1GwhdqVjjz25

Date & Time: 30/06/2023, 22:33:34
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Desk/Table Calendar to Lifetime Infinite
Calendar 2023 with Desk Organizer and Photo Frame for
Office/Home (Red) | B09TGQ51HP ( GKD000155-PFRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹567.86 -₹8.93 1 ₹558.93 12% IGST ₹67.07 ₹626.00

TOTAL: ₹67.07 ₹626.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Twenty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :